

ORDER SHEET

Dist.Malda.

In the Court of the District Judge, Malda.

Present : Pinaki Mitra.

District Judge, Malda.I/C.

Misc. Appeal No. 29 of 2022

Regd. No. 29-2022

CNR-WBML 010075342021

Filing No.1227/202

Anil Roy Appellant.

-Vs-

Biswajit Singha & Anr.....Respondents.

01

12-12-2022

Being aggrieved and dis-satisfied with the Order dated 23-09-2022 passed by the Id. Civil Judge (Junior Division), 1st Court, Malda in Case No.75 of 2009 of is filed today.

Seen the office report. The appeal is filed within time and duly stamped.

Registered the case.

There is no caveat against the instant appeal.

C.C. of order dated 23-09-2022 in Misc- emption case No. 75 of 2009 is filed as per a list.

Requisites have been filed and Process fee put in.

Fix 27- 01-2023 for admission hearing.

Dictated by
me

District Judge I/C.

District Judge, Malda.I/C.