

Misc. (A) No.29 of 2022
(Reg 29/2022)

Present : Smt. Asima Pal,
Addl. Dist.Judge,
5th court, Malda.

13

dated : 08-12-2023

Appellant as well as files hazira through ld. Advocates of the either sides.

Today is fixed for hearing the instant appeal.

Respondent files a petition praying for time on the ground stated there in. Heard prayer is allowed.

Fix 19-01-2024 for hearing the instant appeal,

Dict. & Cortd. By

ADJ,
5th court, Malda.

Additional District Judge,
5th court, Malda.