

Misc App 29 of 2022
(Regd. No. 29/2022)

Present : Shri Sandip Karmakar,
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
5th Court, Malda (i/c)

Order No.18

09-07-2024

Appellant is present by filing hazira.
Today is fixed for Argument.
Respondent files hazira.
None moves.
P.O. has been transferred.
The Case is adjourned today.
To 08-11-2024 for Argument.

D/C by me.

Additional District Judge
5th Court, Malda (i/c)

Additional District Judge
5th Court, Malda (i/c)