

Present: N. Tamang, F.T.C 1st Court, Malda.
(JO Code-WB01096)
In Charge of ADJ, 5th Court, Malda
Misc. Appeal No. 29 of 2022
CIS 29 of 2022
CNR NO. WBML010075342022
Order No-29 Dated 15.07.2026

Today is fixed for further argument.
Appellant file advocate's hazira.
Respondent files advocate's hazira.
Regular P.O is on "leave duty".
The case is adjourned today.
Fix 13.08.2026 for further argument.

Dictated & Corrected by,

F.T.C 1st Court, Malda.
In Charge of , ADJ, 5th Court, Malda

F.T.C 1st Court Malda.
In Charge of, ADJ, 5th Court, Malda