

Present: N. Tamang, Ld. Additional District and Sessions Judge, Fast Track, 1st Court, Malda.

IN charge of ADJ, 5th Court, Malda.

WB 01096

Miss Appeal 29/2022

Reg No. 29/2022

CNR No. WBML 0100 7534 2022

Order No- 30 Dated 13.08.2026.

Today is fixed for further argument.

Appellant files advocate hazira.

Respondent files advocate hazira.

Regular P.O has been transferred.

Fix 16.11.2026 for further argument.

Dictated & corrected by me.

ADJ,

Fast Track Court-1, Malda.

In Charge of ADJ, 5th Court, Malda

ADJ,

Fast Track Court-1, Malda.

In Charge of ADJ, 5th Court, Malda